
Hyland Elementary 
2022-2023 

 
 

Phone: 604-543-9347  
Please call to report absences 
Website: www.surreyschools.ca/hyland 

      Primary        Intermediate 

            K - 3                        4 - 7 

8:15       
8:25        
8:30          
 
10:10     
10:25     
 
11:40     
12:05    
12:25     
 
12:25      
2:25        
2:40  

8:15       
8:25        
8:30          
 
10:25     
10:40     
 
11:40     
12:05    
12:25     
 
12:25      
2:25        
2:40  

Supervision starts 
Welcome bell 
Classes begin 
 
Recess 
Recess ends 
 

Lunch - eating time 
Lunch - play time 
End of lunch bell 
 
Classes begin 
Dismissal 
End of supervision 

Supervision starts 
Welcome bell 
Classes begin 
 
Recess 
Recess ends 
 

Lunch – play time 
Lunch - eating time 
End of lunch bell 
 
Classes begin 
Dismissal 
End of supervision 

http://www.surreyschools.ca/hyland

