Hyland Elementary

2022-2023

Phone: 604-543-9347

Please call to report absences

Website: www.surreyschools.ca/hyland



Primary

Intermediate

K - 3

4 - 7

8:15	Supervision starts	8:15	Supervision starts
8:25	Welcome bell	8:25	Welcome bell
8:30	Classes begin	8:30	Classes begin
10:10	Recess	10:25	Recess
10:25	Recess ends	10:40	Recess ends
11:40	Lunch - eating time	11:40	Lunch – play time
12:05	Lunch - play time	12:05	Lunch - eating time
12:25	End of lunch bell	12:25	End of lunch bell
12:25	Classes begin	12:25	Classes begin
2:25	Dismissal	2:25	Dismissal
2:40	End of supervision	2:40	End of supervision